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Department of 

Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari (

 

A. Undergraduate level 

Sr. 
No. 

Course No. 

1 Ag. Econ. 2.1 

2 Ag. Econ. 3.2 
3 Ag. Econ. 4.3 
4 Ag. Econ. 6.4 Farm Management, Production and Resource Economics
6 Ag. Econ. 7.5 

B. Master’s level 

Sr. 
No. 

Code 

 Ag Econ 501*  Micro Economic Theory a
 Ag Econ 502*  Macro Economics a
 Ag Econ 503*  Evolution o
 Ag Econ 504*  Agricultural Production Economics 
 Ag Econ 505*  Agricultural Marketing & Price Analysis 
 Ag Econ 506*  Research Methodology f
 Ag Econ 507*  Econometrics 
 Ag Econ 508*  Linear Programming 
 Ag Econ 509*  Agricultural Finance a
 Ag Econ 511  International Economics 
 Ag Econ 512  Institutional Economics 
 Ag Econ 513  Agricultural Development Policy Analysis 
 Ag Econ 514  Natural Resource a
 Ag Econ 515  Intellectual Property Management 
 Ag Econ 516 #  Computer Applications For Agricultural
 Ag Econ 517  Rural Marketing 
 Ag Econ 518  Commodity Futures Trading 
 Ag Econ 591  Master’s Seminar 
 Ag Econ 599  Master’s Research 
*Compulsory for Master’s Programme; #

 

 

ACTIVITIES 
Department of Agricultural Economics 

N. M. College of Agriculture 
Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari (Gujarat) 

1. TEACHING ACTIVITIES 

Course title 

Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics 

Agricultural Finance and Co operation 
Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices 

Farm Management, Production and Resource Economics
RAWE Programme 

Course title 

Micro Economic Theory and Applications  
Macro Economics and Policy  
Evolution of Economic Thought  
Agricultural Production Economics  
Agricultural Marketing & Price Analysis  
Research Methodology for Social Sciences  
Econometrics  
Linear Programming  
Agricultural Finance and Project Management  
International Economics  
Institutional Economics  
Agricultural Development Policy Analysis  
Natural Resource and Environmental Economics 
Intellectual Property Management  
Computer Applications For Agricultural Economics 
Rural Marketing  
Commodity Futures Trading  
Master’s Seminar  
Master’s Research  

Compulsory for Master’s Programme; # Cross-listed with Statistics 

 

Credit 

2+0 
2+1 
2+1 

Farm Management, Production and Resource Economics 2+1 
0+1 

Credit 

2+0 
2+0 
1+0 
1+1 
2+1 
1+1 
2+1 
1+1 
2+1 
1+1 
1+0 
2+0 
1+1 
1+0 
2+1 
2+0 
2+0 
1+0 
20 
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C. Doctoral level 

Sr. 
No. 

Code Course title Credit 

 Ag Econ 601**  Advanced Micro-Economic Analysis  1+1 
 Ag Econ 602**  Advanced Macro-Economic Analysis  2+0 
 Ag Econ 603**  Advanced Econometrics  2+1 
 Ag Econ 604**  Advanced Production Economics  2+1 
 Ag Econ 605**  Quantitative Development Policy Analysis  1+1 
 Ag Econ 606**  Advanced Agricultural Marketing and Price Analysis 2+1 
 Ag Econ 608  Commodity Futures Trading  2+0 
 Ag Econ 609  Natural Resource Management  1+1 
 Ag Econ 610  Environmental Economics  2+0 
 Ag Econ 691  Doctoral Seminar I  1+0 
 Ag Econ 692  Doctoral Seminar II 1+0 
 Ag Econ 699  Doctoral Research  45 
 ** Compulsory for Ph.D. Programme 

 

2. RESEARCHACTIVITIES 

A. Current Research Projects 

Sr. 
No. 

Title of Project 
Principle 

Investigator 
Co-PI 

Budget 
Head 

Plan (01) 

1 
Interlocking and Exploring  Export 
Potentiality for Horticultural   Crops 
in  South Gujarat 

Professor and Head --- 12042 

Non- Plan (02) 

2 
The scheme for strengthening 
Research in Agril. Economics 

Professor and Head 
--- 

5018 
Navsari 

3 
The scheme for farm cost studies of 
important crops grown in Gujarat 
state 

Professor and Head 
--- 

5018,  
Junagadh 

Other agency (01) 

4 

Scheme for creating permanent 
machinery for studying the cost of 
cultivation / production of principal 
crops in Gujarat State. 

Professor and Head --- 18053 

Note: Dr. Narendra Singh, Professor & Head is Project in charge of all above mentioned 
project. 
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3. EXTENSION ACTIVITIES 

The staff of this department has rendered advisory and extension 

education services to the extension workers of the department of 

Agriculture, Gujarat State. Lectures were delivered in khedut charcha 

sabha and training programmes of extension workers. The staff also 

participates in farmers day, krushimela, farmer's shibir, khedutdin, 

krushimahotsav etc. organized by university and State Government. 

 


