# NAVSARI AGRICIUI TURAI UNIVERSITY

### **ACTIVITIES**

# Department of Agricultural Economics N. M. College of Agriculture Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari (Gujarat)



# 1. TEACHING ACTIVITIES

## A. Undergraduate level

Sr. No.	Course No. Course title		Credit
1	Ag. Econ. 2.1	Fundamentals of Agricultural Economics	
2	Ag. Econ. 3.2	Agricultural Finance and Co operation	
3	Ag. Econ. 4.3	Agricultural Marketing, Trade and Prices	
4	Ag. Econ. 6.4	Farm Management, Production and Resource Economics	
6	Ag. Econ. 7.5	RAWE Programme	0+1

#### B. Master's level

Sr. No.	Code	Course title	Credit
	Ag Econ 501*	g Econ 501* Micro Economic Theory and Applications	
	Ag Econ 502*	Ag Econ 502* Macro Economics and Policy	
	Ag Econ 503*	Evolution of Economic Thought	1+0
	Ag Econ 504*	Agricultural Production Economics	1+1
	Ag Econ 505* Agricultural Marketing & Price Analysis  Ag Econ 506* Research Methodology for Social Sciences  Ag Econ 507* Econometrics  Ag Econ 508* Linear Programming		2+1
			1+1
			2+1
			1+1
	Ag Econ 509*	con 509* Agricultural Finance and Project Management	
	Ag Econ 511		
	Ag Econ 512	Institutional Economics	1+0
	Ag Econ 513		
	Ag Econ 514		
	Ag Econ 515 Intellectual Property Management Ag Econ 516 # Computer Applications For Agricultural Economics		1+0
			2+1
	Ag Econ 517	Rural Marketing	2+0
	Ag Econ 518	Commodity Futures Trading	2+0
	Ag Econ 591	Master's Seminar	1+0
	Ag Econ 599	Master's Research	20

<sup>\*</sup>Compulsory for Master's Programme; # Cross-listed with Statistics

# C. Doctoral level

Sr. No.	Code	Course title	Credit
	Ag Econ 601**	Advanced Micro-Economic Analysis	1+1
	Ag Econ 602**	Advanced Macro-Economic Analysis	2+0
	Ag Econ 603**	Advanced Econometrics	2+1
	Ag Econ 604**	Advanced Production Economics	2+1
	Ag Econ 605**	Quantitative Development Policy Analysis	1+1
	Ag Econ 606**	Advanced Agricultural Marketing and Price Analysis	2+1
	Ag Econ 608	Commodity Futures Trading	2+0
	Ag Econ 609	Natural Resource Management	1+1
	Ag Econ 610	Environmental Economics	2+0
	Ag Econ 691	Doctoral Seminar I	1+0
	Ag Econ 692	Doctoral Seminar II	1+0
	Ag Econ 699	Doctoral Research	45

<sup>\*\*</sup> Compulsory for Ph.D. Programme

#### 2. RESEARCHACTIVITIES

# A. Current Research Projects

Sr. No.	Title of Project	Principle Investigator	Co-PI	Budget Head					
Plan	Plan (01)								
1	Interlocking and Exploring Export Potentiality for Horticultural Crops in South Gujarat	Professor and Head		12042					
Non-	Non- Plan (02)								
2	The scheme for strengthening Research in Agril. Economics	Professor and Head		5018 Navsari					
3	The scheme for farm cost studies of important crops grown in Gujarat state	Professor and Head		5018, Junagadh					
Othe	Other agency (01)								
4	Scheme for creating permanent machinery for studying the cost of cultivation / production of principal crops in Gujarat State.	Professor and Head		18053					

Note: Dr. Narendra Singh, Professor & Head is Project in charge of all above mentioned project.

#### 3. EXTENSION ACTIVITIES

The staff of this department has rendered advisory and extension education services to the extension workers of the department of Agriculture, Gujarat State. Lectures were delivered in khedut charcha sabha and training programmes of extension workers. The staff also participates in farmers day, krushimela, farmer's shibir, khedutdin, krushimahotsav etc. organized by university and State Government.